
Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

AL - ALABAMA 4,828.00$       1,636 1,636.00$       1,500.00$       91.7% 0.92$       
AK - ALASKA -$               1,215 1,215.00$       1,475.00$       121.4% 1.21$       

AZ - ARIZONA 7,825.00$       6,830 6,830.00$       40,350.10$     590.8% 5.91$       

AR - ARKANSAS 950.00$          436 436.00$          750.00$          172.0% 1.72$       

CA - CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$     9,850 9,850.00$       3,592.00$       36.5% 0.36$       

CO - COLORADO 28,893.81$     2,549 2,549.00$       5,593.13$       219.4% 2.19$       

CT - CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$       1,640 1,640.00$       0.0% -$         

DE - DELAWARE 1,700.00$       2,144 2,144.00$       650.00$          30.3% 0.30$       

DC - DIST OF COL -$               149 149.00$          0.0% -$         

FL - FLORIDA 30,700.00$     17,718 17,718.00$     12,235.00$     69.1% 0.69$       

FR - FRANCE -$               230 230.00$          0.0% -$         

GA - GEORGIA 3,049.25$       4,084 4,084.00$       1,200.00$       29.4% 0.29$       

HI - HAWAII 50.00$            27 27.00$            0.0% -$         

ID - IDAHO 680.00$          530 530.00$          841.00$          158.7% 1.59$       

IL - ILLINOIS 6,100.60$       13,127 13,127.00$     3,507.45$       26.7% 0.27$       

IN - INDIANA 26,863.00$     34,187 34,187.00$     3,055.00$       8.9% 0.09$       

IA - IOWA 1,455.00$       4,101 4,101.00$       1,333.00$       32.5% 0.33$       

KS - KANSAS 5,480.00$       5,970 5,970.00$       2,905.00$       48.7% 0.49$       

KY - KENTUCKY 225.00$          2,614 2,614.00$       700.00$          26.8% 0.27$       

LA - LOUISIANA 8,222.00$       1,693 1,693.00$       2,637.00$       155.8% 1.56$       

ME - MAINE 1,265.00$       2,296 2,296.00$       0.0% -$         

MD - MARYLAND 1,587.00$       14,866 14,866.00$     975.00$          6.6% 0.07$       

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$       4,691 4,691.00$       200.00$          4.3% 0.04$       

MX - MEXICO -$               5 5.00$              0.0% -$         

MI - MICHIGAN 3,888.00$       20,858 20,858.00$     8,431.00$       40.4% 0.40$       

MN - MINNESOTA 4,132.00$       10,435 10,435.00$     6,142.55$       58.9% 0.59$       

MS - MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$       788 788.00$          105.00$          13.3% 0.13$       

MO - MISSOURI 910.00$          2,884 2,884.00$       300.00$          10.4% 0.10$       

MT - MONTANA 1,100.00$       1,061 1,061.00$       500.00$          47.1% 0.47$       

NE - NEBRASKA 9,200.00$       6,217 6,217.00$       3,363.75$       54.1% 0.54$       

NV - NEVADA 8,150.00$       412 412.00$          500.00$          121.4% 1.21$       

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$     5,399 5,399.00$       1,969.00$       36.5% 0.36$       

NJ - NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$       8,987 8,987.00$       5,512.00$       61.3% 0.61$       

NM - NEW MEXICO 770.00$          1,436 1,436.00$       1,095.97$       76.3% 0.76$       

NY - NEW YORK 8,606.00$       26,433 26,433.00$     36,980.00$     139.9% 1.40$       

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$       2,167 2,167.00$       5,109.69$       235.8% 2.36$       

ND - NORTH DAKOTA -$               655 655.00$          0.0% -$         

OH - OHIO 31,389.48$     27,320 27,320.00$     5,566.00$       20.4% 0.20$       

OK - OKLAHOMA -$               1,005 1,005.00$       671.00$          66.8% 0.67$       

OR - OREGON 6,172.41$       1,300 1,300.00$       2,557.00$       196.7% 1.97$       

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$     56,736 56,736.00$     22,224.11$     39.2% 0.39$       

PI - PHILIPPINES -$               39 39.00$            800.00$          2051.3% 20.51$     

PR - PUERTO RICO -$               52 52.00$            0.0% -$         

RI - RHODE ISLAND -$               229 229.00$          0.0% -$         

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$       1,176 1,176.00$       1,650.00$       140.3% 1.40$       

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA -$               450 450.00$          0.0% -$         

TN - TENNESSEE 1,857.00$       1,430 1,430.00$       1,456.00$       101.8% 1.02$       

TX - TEXAS 3,697.00$       5,194 5,194.00$       4,928.00$       94.9% 0.95$       

UT - UTAH 575.00$          528 528.00$          498.00$          94.3% 0.94$       

VT - VERMONT 8,433.00$       3,546 3,546.00$       1,931.00$       54.5% 0.54$       

VA - VIRGINIA 13,368.00$     3,822 3,822.00$       7,983.04$       208.9% 2.09$       

WA - WASHINGTON 1,425.00$       2,179 2,179.00$       1,250.00$       57.4% 0.57$       

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$       2,075 2,075.00$       3,087.75$       148.8% 1.49$       

WI - WISCONSIN 1,452.00$       3,594 3,594.00$       0.0% -$         

WY - WYOMING 6,743.53$       1,124 1,124.00$       0.0% -$         

National 2,047.65$       -$               466.00$          

Grand Totals 327,594.07$   332,119          332,119.00$   208,575.54$   62.8% 0.63$       

As of: 04/15/19

Donations 

Per Capita
Detachment 2018 Donations 2019 Membership 2019 CWF Goal 2019 Donations % of Goal



Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$              1,640                  1,640.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ALABAMA 4,828.00$               1,636                  1,636.00$                 1,500.00$                 91.7% 0.92$               

DELAWARE 1,700.00$              2,144                  2,144.00$                650.00$                30.3% 0.30$               ARKANSAS 950.00$                  436                     436.00$                    750.00$                    172.0% 1.72$               

DIST OF COL -$                       149                     149.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 30,700.00$             17,718                17,718.00$               12,235.00$               69.1% 0.69$               

FRANCE -$                       230                     230.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 3,049.25$               4,084                  4,084.00$                 1,200.00$                 29.4% 0.29$               

MAINE 1,265.00$              2,296                  2,296.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY 225.00$                  2,614                  2,614.00$                 700.00$                    26.8% 0.27$               

MARYLAND 1,587.00$              14,866                14,866.00$              975.00$                6.6% 0.07$               LOUISIANA 8,222.00$               1,693                  1,693.00$                 2,637.00$                 155.8% 1.56$               

MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$              4,691                  4,691.00$                200.00$                4.3% 0.04$               MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$               788                     788.00$                    105.00$                    13.3% 0.13$               

NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$            5,399                  5,399.00$                1,969.00$             36.5% 0.36$               NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$               2,167                  2,167.00$                 5,109.69$                 235.8% 2.36$               

NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$              8,987                  8,987.00$                5,512.00$             61.3% 0.61$               PUERTO RICO -$                        52                       52.00$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 8,606.00$              26,433                26,433.00$              36,980.00$           139.9% 1.40$               SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$               1,176                  1,176.00$                 1,650.00$                 140.3% 1.40$               

PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$            56,736                56,736.00$              22,224.11$           39.2% 0.39$               TENNESSEE 1,857.00$               1,430                  1,430.00$                 1,456.00$                 101.8% 1.02$               

RHODE ISLAND -$                       229                     229.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 13,368.00$             3,822                  3,822.00$                 7,983.04$                 208.9% 2.09$               

VERMONT 8,433.00$              3,546                  3,546.00$                1,931.00$             54.5% 0.54$               Totals 72,499.25$             37,616                37,616.00$               35,325.73$               93.9% 0.94$               

WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$              2,075                  2,075.00$                3,087.75$             148.8% 1.49$               

Totals 84,596.34$            129,421              129,421.00$            73,528.86$           56.8% 0.57$               (Mid-Western Region)

COLORADO 28,893.81$             2,549                  2,549.00$                 5,593.13$                 219.4% 2.19$               

(Central Region) KANSAS 5,480.00$               5,970                  5,970.00$                 2,905.00$                 48.7% 0.49$               

ILLINOIS 6,100.60$              13,127                13,127.00$              3,507.45$             26.7% 0.27$               MEXICO -$                        5                         5.00$                        -$                          0.0% -$                

INDIANA 26,863.00$            34,187                34,187.00$              3,055.00$             8.9% 0.09$               MONTANA 1,100.00$               1,061                  1,061.00$                 500.00$                    47.1% 0.47$               

IOWA 1,455.00$              4,101                  4,101.00$                1,333.00$             32.5% 0.33$               NEBRASKA 9,200.00$               6,217                  6,217.00$                 3,363.75$                 54.1% 0.54$               

MICHIGAN 3,888.00$              20,858                20,858.00$              8,431.00$             40.4% 0.40$               NEW MEXICO 770.00$                  1,436                  1,436.00$                 1,095.97$                 76.3% 0.76$               

MINNESOTA 4,132.00$              10,435                10,435.00$              6,142.55$             58.9% 0.59$               NORTH DAKOTA -$                        655                     655.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 910.00$                 2,884                  2,884.00$                300.00$                10.4% 0.10$               OKLAHOMA -$                        1,005                  1,005.00$                 671.00$                    66.8% 0.67$               

OHIO 31,389.48$            27,320                27,320.00$              5,566.00$             20.4% 0.20$               SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        450                     450.00$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

WISCONSIN 1,452.00$              3,594                  3,594.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 TEXAS 3,697.00$               5,194                  5,194.00$                 4,928.00$                 94.9% 0.95$               

Totals 76,190.08$            116,506              116,506.00$            28,335.00$           24.3% 0.24$               WYOMING 6,743.53$               1,124                  1,124.00$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals 55,884.34$             25,666                25,666.00$               19,056.85$               74.2% 0.74$               

(Western Region)

ALASKA -$                       1,215                  1,215.00$                1,475.00$             121.4% 1.21$               National 2,047.65$               -$                          466.00$                    

ARIZONA 7,825.00$              6,830                  6,830.00$                40,350.10$           590.8% 5.91$               Grand Total 327,594.07$           332,119              332,119.00$             208,575.54$             62.8% 0.63$               

CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$            9,850                  9,850.00$                3,592.00$             36.5% 0.36$               

HAWAII 50.00$                   27                       27.00$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

IDAHO 680.00$                 530                     530.00$                   841.00$                158.7% 1.59$               

NEVADA 8,150.00$              412                     412.00$                   500.00$                121.4% 1.21$               As of: 04/15/19

OREGON 6,172.41$              1,300                  1,300.00$                2,557.00$             196.7% 1.97$               

PHILIPPINES -$                       39                       39.00$                     800.00$                0.0% 20.51$             

UTAH 575.00$                 528                     528.00$                   498.00$                94.3% 0.94$               

WASHINGTON 1,425.00$              2,179                  2,179.00$                1,250.00$             57.4% 0.57$               

Totals 36,376.41$            22,910                22,910.00$              51,863.10$           226.4% 2.26$               
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